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BID EVALUATION REPORT

Sealed Tenders for the following works were invited through the press/website from Bank’s
pre-qualified/ reputable firms having relevant work experience and registered with PEC in
category C-6 or above for execution of subject works, as per PPRA rules.

Tenders were received and opened on the due date 05/01/2012 at 12.00 hours in the Office of
the Deputy Chief Engineer in presence of tender opening committee and contractors or their
agents. Following is the comparative statement of the bids.

SN~ LN =

Refurbishment Work of Auditors Room at Ground Floor, Main Branch, Karachi
(South Region).

M/s Muhammad Shoaib & Brothers
M/s Aisha Pakwood

M/s Decent Trading Company

M/s AL-Haq International

M/s MKS Engineering Construction
M/s R.R Associates

M/s S.A Enterprises

M/s Contech Construction

M/s Swift Enterprises

M/s Star Sun Construction

Rs.1,339,950/-
Rs.1,507,322/-
Rs.1,535,201/-
Rs.1,391,360/-
Rs.1,434,421/-
Rs.1,474,786/-
Rs.1,201,617/-
Rs.1,243,400/-
Rs.1,375,430/-
Not Quoted

1% lowest

M/s S.A Enterprises are lowest bidder at Rs.1, 201,617/- The quantities and rates have been
checked and found reasonable.



